
Dunoon to Portavadie via Colintraive (For Bute)

Monday to Friday From 25th March 2022

Service No 478 478 478 478 478 478 478 478 478

Trip Note Code Sch Sch NSch Sch NSch CHF CMTW

Dunoon, Ferry Terminal 06:20 06:48 10:00 13:10 14:00 14:30 15:35 17:37
Dunoon, Walkers Garage 06:24 06:52 10:04 13:14 14:04 14:34 15:39 17:41
Dunoon Grammar School 14:45 15:50
Sandbank, Hotel 06:28 06:56 10:08 13:18 14:08 14:55 16:00 17:45
Sandhaven 06:31 06:59 10:11 13:21 14:11 14:58 16:03 17:48
Clachaig 06:36 07:04 10:16 13:26 14:16 15:03 16:08 17:53
Ardtaraig 06:45 07:13 10:25 13:35 14:25 15:12 16:17 18:02
Auchenbreck 06:54 07:22 08:01 10:34 13:44 14:34 15:23 16:28 18:11
Coal Ruadh 16:38
Colintraive, Ferry Terminal Arr 08:15 10:48 13:58 14:48 16:42 18:25
Colintraive, Ferry Terminal Dep 08:15 10:50 14:00 14:50 16:42 18:27
Kyles View 08:19 16:44
Colintraive, Ferry Terminal 08:22 16:47
Coal Ruadh 08:27
Tighnabruaich Road End 06:57 07:25 08:37 11:05 14:15 15:05 15:25 17:02 18:42
Ormidale 08:41
Clachan of Glendaruel 07:27 15:27 17:04
Duiletter 08:50 17:09
Dunans 17:13
Duiletter 17:17
Kilmodan Primary School 08:55
Tighnabruaich Road End 06:57 11:05 14:15 15:05 15:29 18:42
Tighnabruaich, Hotel 07:13 09:13 11:21 14:31 15:21 15:45 17:40 18:58
Kames, Post Office 07:16 09:16 11:24 14:34 15:24 15:48 17:43 19:01
Millhouse, Crossroads 07:20 09:20 11:28 14:38 15:28 15:52 17:47 19:05
Portavadie, Ferry Terminal 07:26 09:26 11:34 14:44 15:34 15:58 17:53 19:11

Sch - Operates on Schooldays Only
NSch - Operates on School Holidays Only
CHF - Operates on Schooldays Thursday and Friday Only
CMTW - Operates on Monday to Wednesday Schooldays Only

478



Portavadie to Dunoon via Colintraive (For Bute)

Monday to Friday From 25th March 2022

Service No 478 478 478 478 478 478 478 478 478 478 478 478
Trip Note Code Sch Sch NSch Sch NSch Sch Sch Sch NSch CHF CMTW

Portavadie, Ferry Terminal 07:28 07:30 09:40 11:40 14:55 15:40 16:00 17:55 19:30
Millhouse, Crossroads 07:34 07:36 09:46 11:46 15:01 15:46 16:06 18:01 19:36
Kames, Post Office 07:39 07:41 09:51 11:51 15:06 15:51 16:11 18:06 19:41
Tighnabruaich, Hotel 07:42 07:44 09:54 11:54 15:09 15:54 16:14 18:09 19:44
Clachan of Glendaruel 07:29
Tighnabruaich Road End 07:31 07:58 08:00 10:10 12:10 15:25 16:10 16:30 18:25 20:00
Kilmodan Primary School 15:27 15:35
Duiletter 15:39
Ormidale 15:48
Coal Ruadh 16:03
Colintraive, Ferry Terminal 07:40 16:06
Kyles View 07:43 16:12 16:14
Colintraive, Ferry Terminal Arr 07:46 08:14 10:24 12:24 16:17 16:24
Colintraive, Ferry Terminal Dep 08:15 10:25 12:25 16:25
Coal Ruadh 07:50
Auchenbreck 08:00 08:00 08:24 10:34 12:34 16:26 16:34 16:32 18:27 20:02
Ardtaraig 08:09 08:33 10:43 12:43 16:35 16:43 16:41 18:36 20:11
Clachaig 08:18 08:42 10:52 12:52 16:44 16:52 16:50 18:45 20:20
Sandhaven 08:23 08:47 10:57 12:57 16:49 16:57 16:55 18:50 20:25
Sandbank, Hotel 08:26 08:50 11:00 13:00 16:52 17:00 16:58 18:53 20:28
Dunoon, Walkers Garage 08:54 11:04 13:04 16:56 17:04 17:02 18:57 20:32
Dunoon Grammar School 08:32
Dunoon, Bus Depot 08:35
Dunoon, Ferry Terminal 08:39 08:57 11:07 13:07 16:59 17:07 17:05 19:00 20:35

Sch - Operates on Schooldays Only
NSch - Operates on School Holidays Only
CHF - Operates on Schooldays Thursday and Friday Only
CMTW - Operates on Monday to Wednesday Schooldays Only

478



Dunoon to Portavadie via Colintraive (For Bute)

Saturday From 25th March 2022

Service No 478 478 478 478

Dunoon, Ferry Terminal 06:20 10:00 14:00 17:37
Dunoon, Walkers Garage 06:24 10:04 14:04 17:41
Sandbank, Hotel 06:28 10:08 14:08 17:45
Sandhaven 06:31 10:11 14:11 17:48
Clachaig 06:36 10:16 14:16 17:53
Ardtaraig 06:45 10:25 14:25 18:02
Auchenbreck 06:54 10:34 14:34 18:11
Colintraive, Ferry Terminal Arr 10:48 14:48 18:25
Colintraive, Ferry Terminal Dep 10:50 14:50 18:27
Tighnabruaich Road End 06:57 11:05 15:05 18:42
Tighnabruaich, Hotel 07:13 11:21 15:21 18:58
Kames, Post Office 07:16 11:24 15:24 19:01
Millhouse, Crossroads 07:20 11:28 15:28 19:05
Portavadie, Ferry Terminal 07:26 11:34 15:34 19:11

Portavadie to Dunoon via Colintraive (For Bute)

Monday to Friday From 25th March 2022

Service No 478 478 478 478

Portavadie, Ferry Terminal 07:30 11:40 15:40 19:25
Millhouse, Crossroads 07:36 11:46 15:46 19:31
Kames, Post Office 07:41 11:51 15:51 19:36
Tighnabruaich, Hotel 07:44 11:54 15:54 19:39
Tighnabruaich Road End 08:00 12:10 16:10 19:55
Colintraive, Ferry Terminal Arr 08:14 12:24 16:24
Colintraive, Ferry Terminal Dep 08:15 12:25 16:25
Auchenbreck 08:24 12:34 16:34 19:57
Ardtaraig 08:33 12:43 16:43 20:06
Clachaig 08:42 12:52 16:52 20:15
Sandhaven 08:47 12:57 16:57 20:20
Sandbank, Hotel 08:50 13:00 17:00 20:23
Dunoon, Walkers Garage 08:54 13:04 17:04 20:27
Dunoon, Ferry Terminal 08:57 13:07 17:07 20:30

478

478


